Four Jars Vertical Semi Circular Arc Laboratory Planetary Ball Mill
Machine
Basic Information
China
MRBEST
CE
MR-XQM
1 Set

speed
Rotation
(rpm)
Noise
<db
XQM-0.2 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-0.4 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-1 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-2 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-4 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-6 220V 50HZ 0.75KW 1-9999 1-999 30-335 70-670 60db
XQM-8 220V 50HZ 1.5KW 1-9999 1-999 35-290 70-580 60db
XQM-10 220V 50HZ 1.5KW 1-9999 1-999 35-290 70-580 60db
XQM-12 220V 50HZ 1.5KW 1-9999 1-999 35-290 70-580 65db
XQM-20 380V 50HZ 4KW 1-9999 1-999 25-215 50-430 65-db
XQM-40 380V 50HZ 5.5KW 1-9999 1-999 20-195 40-390 68db
XQM-60 380V 50HZ 7.5KW 1-9999 1-999 27-174 40-260 68db
XQM-100 380V 50HZ 11KW 1-9999 1-999 27-160 40-240 68db
Model Capacity Specification of milling tank Qty
XQM-0.2 0.2L 50ml 4 set
XQM-0.4 0.4L 50ml-100ml 4 set
XQM-1 1L 50ml-250ml 4 set
XQM-2 2L 50ml-500ml 4 set
XQM-4 4L 250ml-1L 4 set
XQM-6 6L lL-1.5L 4 set
XQM-8 8L 1L-2L 4 set
XQM-10 10L 1L-2.5L 4 set
XQM-12 12L 1L-3L 4 set
XQM-20 20L 2L-5L 4 set
XQM-40 40L 5L-10L 4 set
XQM-60 60L 10L-15L 4 set
XQM-100 100L 20L-25L 4 set
Our Advantages
1. Steady and high quality ! -cause we are a manufacturer of Lithium Battery Equipment, and we only focus on one thing that
is make professional Lithium ion Battery Equipment for customer around the world.
2. Friendly use! all MRBEST Battery Equipment with teach manual and support live teaching via media.